© 2006 4Front Engineered Solutions, Inc.
1612 Hutton Drive, Suite 140  Carrollton, TX 75006, USA  Tel: 800-558-6960  Fax: 972-389-4766  Email: sales@kelleycompany.com  www.kelleycompany.com
A continuing research program is in effect at Kelley. We reserve the right to incorporate product improvement at any time without prior notice.
o
ct
o
b
er

[lb]
Max.
Side
Load
[lb]
Lowered
Height
[in] HP
Raise
Lower
Speed
[fpm]
Ship
Weight
[lb]
KHDL68-10 60 10,000 72 x 96 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 3,200
KHDL68-12 60 12,000 72 x 96 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 9 3,350
KHDL68-15 60 15,000 72 x 96 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 9 3,450
KHDL68-20 60 20,000 72 x 96 15,000 10,000 18 10 12 5,500
KHDL69-10 60 10,000 72 x 108 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 3,240
KHDL69-12 60 12,000 72 x 108 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 9 3,390
KHDL69-15 60 15,000 72 x 108 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 9 3,490
KHDL69-20 60 20,000 72 x 108 15,000 10,000 18 10 12 5,640
KHDL610-10 60 10,000 72 x 120 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 3,360
KHDL610-12 60 12,000 72 x 120 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 7.5 3,510
KHDL610-15 60 15,000 72 x 120 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 7.5 3,610
KHDL610-20 60 20,000 72 x 120 15,000 10,000 18 10 10 6,000
KHDL612-10 60 10,000 72 x 144 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 7 4,140
KHDL612-12 60 12,000 72 x 144 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 7 4,290
KHDL612-15 60 15,000 72 x 144 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 7 4,390
KHDL612-20 60 20,000 72 x 144 15,000 10,000 18 10 9 6,520
KHDL78-10 60 10,000 84 x 96 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 3,280
KHDL78-12 60 12,000 84 x 96 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 9 3,430
KHDL78-15 60 15,000 84 x 96 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 9 3,530
KHDL78-20 60 20,000 84 x 96 15,000 10,000 18 10 12 5,670
KHDL-79-10 60 10,000 84 x 108 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 3,420
KHDL79-12 60 12,000 84 x 108 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 9 3,570
KHDL79-15 60 15,000 84 x 108 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 9 3,670
KHDL79-20 60 20,000 84 x 108 15,000 10,000 18 10 12 5,800
KHDL710-10 60 10,000 84 x 120 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 3,600
KHDL710-12 60 12,000 84 x 120 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 7.5 3,750
KHDL710-15 60 15,000 84 x 120 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 7.5 3,850
KHDL710-20 60 20,000 84 x 120 15,000 10,000 18 10 10 6,210
KHDL712-10 60 10,000 84 x 144 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 7 4,420
KHDL712-12 60 12,000 84 x 144 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 7 4,570
KHDL712-15 60 15,000 84 x 144 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 7 4,670
KHDL712-20 60 20,000 84 x 144 15,000 10,000 18 10 9 6,760
KHDL88-10 60 10,000 96 x 96 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 3,450
KHDL88-12 60 12,000 96 x 96 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 9 3,600
KHDL88-15 60 15,000 96 x 96 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 9 3,700
KHDL88-20 60 20,000 96 x 96 15,000 10,000 18 10 12 5,830
KHDL89-10 60 10,000 96 x 108 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 3,610
KHDL89-12 60 12,000 96 x 108 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 9 3,760
KHDL89-15 60 15,000 96 x 108 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 9 3,860
KHDL89-20 60 20,000 96 x 108 15,000 10,000 18 10 12 5,990
KHDL810-10 60 10,000 96 x 120 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 3,720
KHDL810-12 60 12,000 96 x 120 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 7.5 3,760
KHDL810-15 60 15,000 96 x 120 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 7.5 3,860
KHDL810-20 60 20,000 96 x 120 15,000 10,000 18 10 10 6,400
KHDL812-10 60 10,000 96 x 144 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 7 4,580
KHDL812-12 60 12,000 96 x 144 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 7 4,730
KHDL812-15 60 15,000 96 x 144 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 7 4,830
KHDL812-20 60 20,000 96 x 144 15,000 10,000 18 10 9 7,000